
INSTALLMENT

UPON ENROLLMENT
AFTER 15 DAYS
AFTER 1 MONTH
AFTER 1 MONTH

PRICE

₱ 19,640 
₱ 11,000
₱ 11,000
₱ 11,000

FOR MTP (AMT, AVIONICS, AERO ENGR.)
(W/ ON-THE -JOB TRAINING)

___________________________
₱ 52,640TOTAL

ACATECH AVIATION SERVICE
COURSE FEE 2024

INSTALLMENT

UPON ENROLLMENT
AFTER 15 DAYS
AFTER 1 MONTH
AFTER 1 MONTH

PRICE

₱ 30,000
₱ 12,400
₱ 12,400
₱ 12,400

AIRCRAFT STRUCTURE MAINTENANCE
COURSE (SHEET METAL) 
W/ CABIN MAINTENANCE

COURSE & OJT (4 MONTHS)

___________________________
₱ 67,200TOTAL

INSTALLMENT

UPON ENROLLMENT
AFTER 15 DAYS
AFTER 1 MONTH
AFTER 1 MONTH
AFTER 1 MONTH

PRICE

₱ 22,400 
₱ 22,400 
₱ 22,400
₱ 22,400
₱ 22,400

MAINTENANCE TRAINING PROGRAM PLUS
WITH SHEET METAL COURSE & OJT

 (5 MONTHS)

___________________________
₱ 89,600TOTAL

REQUIREMENT
MANUAL
UNIFORM
I.D
REFLECTORIZED VEST
MIAA SEMINAR FEE

PRICE
₱ 1,500
₱ 900
₱ 150
₱ 350
₱ 100

MISCELLANEOUS

_________________________________

₱ 3,000TOTAL

LIMITED SLOTS ONLY! RESERVE YOUR SLOTS NOW! 
ALL RATES ARE INCLUSIVE OF 12% VAT



PROGRAMS 

Aeronautical Fleet Technical Engineering Management
Program 
MTP PLUS + (5months)
MTP with OJT (720hrs/4months)
Ground Handling  (15 days) 
Electrical Wiring Interconnection System EWIS (2 days)
Fuel Tank Safety Course (2 days)
Airfcraft Painting Course (10 days)
Cabin Cleaning & Fumigation (5 days)
Aircraft Assembly Technician Course (90 days)

PRICE

₱50,400

₱ 89,600
₱ 52,640
₱ 19,040
₱ 5,600
₱ 5,600
₱ 5,600
₱ 11,200
₱ 5,600
₱ 62,272

List of Programs/Course with Rates

ACATECH AVIATION SERVICE
COURSE FEE 2024

LIMITED SLOTS ONLY! RESERVE YOUR SLOTS NOW! 
ALL RATES ARE INCLUSIVE OF 12% VAT



PROGRAMS 

Aircraft Cabin Technician Course
Aircraft Structures Maintenance Course
Human Factor: Threat and Error Management 
Safety Management System 
Quality Management System 
Boeing 737-200 General Course 
Pratt and Whitney JT8D – 15A Engine Course 
Airbus 319/320 General Familiarization Course 
Ground Instructor Course 

PAPUA NEW GUIENA

Weight and Balance Course (CASA PNG) 
Part 66/141 Course (CASA PNG) 
Part 66/145 Course (CASA PNG) 

PRICE

₱ 33,600
₱ 62,272
₱ 3,360
₱ 7,840
₱ 7,840
₱ 3,360
₱ 3,360
₱ 5,600
₱ 16,800

PGK 6,500
PGK 6,500
PGK 6,500

List of Programs/Course with Rates

ACATECH AVIATION SERVICE
COURSE FEE 2024

LIMITED SLOTS ONLY! RESERVE YOUR SLOTS NOW! 
ALL RATES ARE INCLUSIVE OF 12% VAT


