

ACATECH AVIATION SERVICE COURSE FEE 2024

FOR MTP (AMT, AVIONICS, AERO ENGR.) (W/ ON-THE -JOB TRAINING)

TOTAL	₱ 52,640
AFTER 1 MONTH	₱ 11,000
AFTER 1 MONTH	₱ 11,000
AFTER 15 DAYS	₱ 11,000
UPON ENROLLMENT	₱ 19,640
INSTALLMENT	PRICE

AIRCRAFT STRUCTURE MAINTENANCE COURSE (SHEET METAL)

W/ CABIN MAINTENANCE COURSE & OJT (4 MONTHS)

INSTALLMENT	PRICE
UPON ENROLLMENT	₱ 30,000
AFTER 15 DAYS	₱ 12,400
AFTER 1 MONTH	₱ 12,400
AFTER 1 MONTH	₱ 12,400
TOTAL	₱ 67,200

MAINTENANCE TRAINING PROGRAM PLUS WITH SHEET METAL COURSE & OJT (5 MONTHS)

INSTALLMENT	PRICE
UPON ENROLLMENT	₱ 22,400
AFTER 15 DAYS	₱ 22, 4 00
AFTER 1 MONTH	₱ 22,400
AFTER 1 MONTH	₱ 22,400
AFTER 1 MONTH	₱ 22,400
TOTAL	₱ 89,600

MISCELLANEOUS

REQUIREMENT	PRICE
MANUAL	₱ 1,500
UNIFORM	₱ 900
I.D	₱ 150
REFLECTORIZED VEST	₱ 350
MIAA SEMINAR FEE	₱ 100
TOTAL	₱ 3,000

ALL RATES ARE INCLUSIVE OF 12% VAT

LIMITED SLOTS ONLY! RESERVE YOUR SLOTS NOW!



ACATECH AVIATION SERVICE COURSE FEE 2024

List of Programs/Course with Rates

PROGRAMS	PRICE
 Aeronautical Fleet Technical Engineering Management 	₱50,400
Program	
MTP PLUS + (5months)	₱ 89,600
 MTP with OJT (720hrs/4months) 	₱ 52,640
• Ground Handling (15 days)	₱ 19,040
Electrical Wiring Interconnection System EWIS (2 days)	₱ 5,600
 Fuel Tank Safety Course (2 days) 	₱ 5,600
 Airfcraft Painting Course (10 days) 	₱ 5,600
	₱ 11,200
Cabin Cleaning & Fumigation (5 days)	₱ 5,600
 Aircraft Assembly Technician Course (90 days) 	₱ 62,272

ALL RATES ARE INCLUSIVE OF 12% VAT
LIMITED SLOTS ONLY! RESERVE YOUR SLOTS NOW!



ACATECH AVIATION SERVICE COURSE FEE 2024

List of Programs/Course with Rates

PROGRAMS	PRICE
Aircraft Cabin Technician Course	₱ 33,600
 Aircraft Structures Maintenance Course 	₱ 62,272
 Human Factor: Threat and Error Management 	₱ 3,360
 Safety Management System 	₱ 7,840
 Quality Management System 	₱ 7,840
 Boeing 737-200 General Course 	₱ 3,360
 Pratt and Whitney JT8D – 15A Engine Course 	₱ 3,360
 Airbus 319/320 General Familiarization Course 	₱ 5,600
Ground Instructor Course	₱ 16,800
PAPUA NEW GUIENA	
Weight and Balance Course (CASA PNG)	PGK 6,500
 Part 66/141 Course (CASA PNG) 	PGK 6,500
 Part 66/145 Course (CASA PNG) 	PGK 6,500

ALL RATES ARE INCLUSIVE OF 12% VAT
LIMITED SLOTS ONLY! RESERVE YOUR SLOTS NOW!